
Liverpool Ladies 2024 Section E

Date Day H/A Against Start Time

1 02/05/2024 Thursday Away Tennis Liverpool 6.30pm

2 09/05/2024 Thursday Home East Wavertree 'E' 6.30pm

3 15/05/2024 Wednesday Away Palmerston 'C' 6.30pm

4 23/05/2024 Thursday Home Widnes 'B' 6.30pm

5 30/05/2024 Thursday Home Bohemians 'B' 6.30pm

6 06/06/2024 Thursday Away Cressington 'C' 6.30pm

7 12/06/2024 Wednesday Away Rainford 'B' 6.30pm

8 20/06/2024 Thursday Home Tennis Liverpool 6.30pm

9 28/06/2024 Friday Away East Wavertree 'E' 6.30pm

10 04/07/2024 Thursday Home Palmerston 'C' 6.30pm

11 12/07/2024 Friday Away Widnes 'B' 6.30pm

                     Liverpool Parks Tournament

12 24/07/2024 Wednesday Away Bohemians 'B' 6.30pm

13 01/08/2024 Thursday Home Cressington 'C' 6.30pm

14 08/08/2024 Thursday Home Rainford 'B' 6.30pm


